DATE

NCS MIDDLE SCHOOL BASEBALL
2018 SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

3/8

3/9

3/22

3/26

3/29

4/2

4/6

4/10

4/12

4/17

4/19

4/24

Davidson Academy

TBA

Clarksville Academy
Nashville Academy

St. Matthew - Double Header
TBA

Lipscomb

TBA

St. Matthew - Double Header
Clarksville Academy
Lipscomb

MBA

LOCATION

Home

TBA

Away

Home

Home

TBA

Home

TBA

Away

Home

Away

Home

5:00PM

4:30PM

5PM and
6:30PM

TBA

4:30PM

TBA

TBA

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:00PM



