## NCS MIDDLE SCHOOL BASEBALL 2018 SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<b>LOCATION</b>	<u>TIME</u>
3/8	Davidson Academy	Home	5:30PM
3/9	TBA	TBA	TBA
3/22	Clarksville Academy	Away	5:00PM
3/26	Nashville Academy	Home	4:30PM
3/29	St. Matthew - Double Header	Home	5PM and 6:30PM
4/2	TBA	TBA	TBA
4/6	Lipscomb	Home	4:30PM
4/10	TBA	TBA	TBA
4/12	St. Matthew - Double Header	Away	TBA
4/17	Clarksville Academy	Home	4:30PM
4/19	Lipscomb	Away	4:30PM
4/24	MBA	Home	4:00PM